
From: Gonzalez, Roscella
Sent: 6/18/2012 2:01:05 PM
To: Douglas, Paul (paul.douglas@cpuc.ca.gov); pschmiege@schmiegelaw.com

(pschmiege@schmiegelaw.com); Carter, Phil (IBEW)
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=ExtemalRecipients/cn=IBEW/cn=psc4' 
pstoner@lgc.org (pstoner@lgc.org); pthomsen@ormat.com 
(pthomsen@ormat.com); pssed@adelphia.net (pssed@adelphia.net); 
pshaw@suntechamerica.com (pshaw@suntechamerica.com); Phillips, Paul S. 
(paul.phillips@cpuc.ca.gov); pushkarwagle@flynnrci.com
(pushkarwagle@flynnrci.com); pucservice@dralegal.org (pucservice@dralegal.org); 
puglisid@metro.net (puglisid@metro.net); Sabino, Pearlie Z. 
(pearlie.sabino@cpuc.ca.gov); Friedmann, Rafael
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RaFi); rachel.harcharik@itron.com 
(rachel.harcharik@itron.com); Allen, Peter (peter.allen@cpuc.ca.gov); 
r.raushenbush@comcast.net (r.raushenbush@comcast.net); Myers, Richard A. 
(richard.myers@cpuc.ca.gov); Myers, Richard A. (richard.myers@cpuc.ca.gov); 
ralphdennis@insightbb.com (ralphdennis@insightbb.com); rafi.hassan@sig.com 
(rafi.hassan@sig.com); Landry, Patti 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/ cn=PXL S); 
Rachel.McMahon@firstsolar.com (Rachel.McMahon@firstsolar.com); 
pvillegas@semprautilities.com (pvillegas@semprautilities.com); 
rachel.gold@opower.com (rachel.gold@opower.com); Peterson, Rachel A. 
(rachel.peterson@cpuc.ca.gov); King, Paul (paul.king@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Rachels@hydrovolts.com (Rachels@hydrovolts.com); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); 
Rasmussen@evergreenecon.com (Rasmussen@evergreenecon.com); 
regulatory_affairs@recurrentenergy.com (regulatory_affairs@recurrentenergy.com); 
rbuckenham@calbioenergy.com (rbuckenham@calbioenergy.com); 
rbuckenham@calbioenergy.com (rbuckenham@calbioenergy.com); 
Randy.Howard@ladwp.com (Randy.Howard@ladwp.com); 
ramesh.ramchandani@commercialenergy.net
(ramesh.ramchandani@commercialenergy.net); regulatory@silveradopower.com 
(regulatory@silveradopower.com); ramonag@ebmud.com (ramonag@ebmud.com); 
RCavalleri@SempraUtilities.com (RCavalleri@SempraUtilities.com); 
rdc_law@swbell.net (rdc_law@swbell.net); randy.e.parker@exxonmobil.com 
(randy.e.parker@exxonmobil.com); Ray_Pingle@msn.com 
(Ray_Pingle@msn.com); rcox@pacificenvironment.org 
(rcox@pacificenvironment.org); Cagen, Robert (robert.cagen@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Blackney, Robert (robert.blackney@cpuc.ca.gov); Patterson, Dick 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RAP5); regtss@att.com 
(regtss@att.com); rcounihan@enemoc.com (rcounihan@enemoc.com); Ciupagea, 
Radu (radu.ciupagea@cpuc.ca.gov); Ciupagea, Radu (radu.ciupagea@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Ciupagea, Radu (radu.ciupagea@cpuc.ca.gov); Ciupagea, Radu 
(radu.ciupagea@cpuc.ca.gov); Aslin, Richard
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RDA3); rcosta@tum.org
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(rcosta@tum.org); RAtwater@SoCalWater.org (RAtwater@SoCalWater.org); 
Dwairi, Raed (raed.dwairi@cpuc.ca.gov); rbaybayan@energy.state.ca.us 
(rbaybayan@energy.state.ca.us); Rebecca.Meiers-DePastino@SCE.com 
(Rebecca.Meiers-DePastino@SCE.com); ratson.morad@cogenra.com 
(ratson.morad@cogenra.com); RDAVIS@NVENERGY.COM 
(RDAVIS@NVENERGY.COM); raymond@remsllc.biz (raymond@remsllc.biz); 
rmccann@umich.edu (rmccann@umich.edu); rob@clfp.com (rob@clfp.com); 
rknight@bki.com (rknight@bki.com); Kasman, Robert 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=REKL); rfox@intergycorp.com 
(rfox@intergycorp.com); rita@ritanortonconsulting.com 
(rita@ritanortonconsulting.com); Rob@ConSol.ws (Rob@ConSol.ws); 
rick_noger@praxair.com (rick_noger@praxair.com); rhardy@hardyenergy.com 
(rhardy@hardyenergy.com); robin@resource-solutions.org (robin@resource- 
solutions.org); rl@eslawfirm.com (rl@eslawfirm.com); Strauss, Robert L. 
(robert.strauss@cpuc.ca.gov); rick@sierraecos.com (rick@sierraecos.com); Momoh, 
Rahmon O. (rahmon.momoh@cpuc.ca.gov); rkeen@manatt.com 
(rkeen@manatt.com); qgilleskie@san.rr.com (qgilleskie@san.rr.com); 
richard.chandler@bp.com (richard.chandler@bp.com); rmiller@energy.state.ca.us 
(rmiller@energy.state.ca.us); rkmoore@gswater.com (rkmoore@gswater.com); 
DeAngelis, Regina (regina.deangelis@cpuc.ca.gov); renee@gem-corp.com 
(renee@gem-corp.com); rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com 
(rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com); Robert.F.Lemoine@sce.com 
(Robert.F.Lemoine@sce.com); Pocta, Robert M. (robert.pocta@cpuc.ca.gov); 
rkohut@sandiego.gov (rkohut@sandiego.gov); rkennedy@energy.state.ca.us 
(rkennedy@energy.state.ca.us); rmorillo@ci.burbank.ca.us 
(rmorillo@ci.burbank.ca.us); RobertGnaizda@gmail.com 
(RobertGnaizda@gmail.com); robert.pettinato@ladwp.com 
(robert.pettinato@ladwp.com); RNevis@daycartermurphy.com 
(RNevis@daycartermurphy.com); robertgex@dwt.com (robertgex@dwt.com); 
robertgex@dwt.com (robertgex@dwt.com); rich.mettling@sce.com 
(rich.mettling@sce.com); Ren@ethree.com (Ren@ethree.com); Litteneker, Randall 
(Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RJL9); Levin, Robert 
(robert.levin@cpuc.ca.gov); robert.maclean@amwater.com 
(robert.maclean@amwater.com); roblongnecker@gmail.com 
(roblongnecker@gmail.com); Richard.S.Flood@jci.com 
(Richard.S.Flood@jci.com); rochelle@a4nr.org (rochelle@a4nr.org); 
resanthony@hotmail.com (resanthony@hotmail.com); Esquivias, Roland 
(roland.esquivias@cpuc.ca.gov); Rashid, Rashid A. (rashid.rashid@cpuc.ca.gov); 
rmettling@bluepointenergy.com (rmettling@bluepointenergy.com); 
rhwiser@lbl.gov (rhwiser@lbl.gov); richvilla4@hotmail.com 
(richvilla4@hotmail.com); r-l-shaw@msn.com (r-l-shaw@msn.com); Hernandez, 
Risa (risa.hemandez@cpuc.ca.gov); Chan, Robert (Solar)
(/0=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=RKCO); rlmox@adobe.com 
(rknox@adobe.com); rhuang@smud.org (rhuang@smud.org); robert.mowris@rma- 
energy.com (robert.mowris@rma-energy.com); robertprm@gmail.com 
(robertprm@gmail.com); rking@goodcompanyassociates.com
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(rking@goodcompanyassociates.com); resources@ressapproach.com 
(resources@ressapproach.com); rm@powerworks.com (rm@powerworks.com); 
rick.ruiz@zenviro.net (rick.ruiz@zenviro.net); rishii@aesc-inc.com (rishii@aesc- 
inc.com); rich.dryden@cadvbe.org (rich.dryden@cadvbe.org); 
RMagana@semprautilities.com (RMagana@semprautilities.com); 
RNakasone@chpc.net (RNakasone@chpc.net); rfrancis@sacrt.com 
(rfrancis@sacrt.com); robert.tiemey@utcpower.com 
(robert.tiemey@utcpower.com); Rick.Brown@TVRPLLC.com 
(Rick.Brown@TVRPLLC.com); Garber, Stephen (Law) 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLGO); Shapson, Mitchell 
(mitchell.shapson@cpuc.ca.gov); Campos, Stacy (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=SACH); 
sdhilton@stoel.com (sdhilton@stoel.com); sdhilton@stoel.com 
(sdhilton@stoel.com); Woo, Shirley A (Law)
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SAWO); rsperberg@onsitenergy.com 
(rsperberg@onsitenergy.com); sesco@optonline.net (sesco@optonline.net); sls@a- 
klaw.com (sls@a-klaw.com); Baker, Simon (simon.baker@cpuc.ca.gov); 
sbarata@opiniondynamics.com (sbarata@opiniondynamics.com); 
sbender@energy. state .ca.us (sbender@energy .state.ca.us); 
RRubin@SempraUtilities.com (RRubin@SempraUtilities.com); 
rsapudar@energy.state.ca.us (rsapudar@energy.state.ca.us); 
SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com (SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com); 
samsirkin@cs.com (samsirkin@cs.com); Sharyn.Barata@Itron.com 
(Sharyn.Barata@Itron.com); Lawrie, Sandy 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLDa); 
sephra.ninow@energycenter.org (sephra.ninow@energycenter.org); 
scott.tomashefsky@ncpa.com (scott.tomashefsky@ncpa.com); rwalther@pacbell.net 
(rwalther@pacbell.net); Sami.Khawaja@cadmusgroup.com 
(Sami.Khawaja@cadmusgroup.com); shong@goodinmacbride.com 
(shong@goodinmacbride.com); rresch@seia.org (rresch@seia.org); Haine, Steven 
K. (steven.haine@cpuc.ca.gov); sgp@eslawfirm.com (sgp@eslawfirm.com); 
rschmidt@bartlewells.com (rschmidt@bartlewells.com); 
saeed.farrokhpay@ferc.gov (saeed.farrokhpay@ferc.gov); rroth@smud.org 
(rroth@smud.org); sam.maslin@recurrentenergy.com 
(sam.maslin@recurrentenergy.com); ron.perry@commercialenergy.net 
(ron.perry@commercialenergy.net); ryan.heidari@endimensions.com 
(ryan.heidari@endimensions.com); ryan.heidari@endimensions.com 
(ryan.heidari@endimensions.com); ron.cemiglia@directenergy.com 
(ron.cemiglia@directenergy.com); sberlin@mccarthylaw.com 
(sberlin@mccarthylaw.com); Halverson, Shaun E
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SEHc); sharding@iidenergy.com 
(sharding@iidenergy.com); sean.beatty@genon.com (sean.beatty@genon.com); 
scott.goorland@fpl.com (scott.goorland@fpl.com); shani@scvas.org 
(shani@scvas.org); sballesteros@semprautilities.com 
(sballesteros@semprautilities.com); siobhan.doherty@frv.com 
(siobhan.doherty@frv.com); seang@kroadpower.com (seang@kroadpower.com);
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sahm@fitcoalition.com (sahm@fitcoalition.com); rvn@a-klaw.com (rvn@a- 
klaw.com); sendo@cityofpasadena.net (sendo@cityofpasadena.net); 
sjkeene@iid.com (sjkeene@iid.com); rothenergy@sbcglobal.net 
(rothenergy@sbcglobal.net); sgs@dcbsf.com (sgs@dcbsf.com); 
missell@lodistorage.com (rrussell@lodistorage.com); service@cforat.org 
(service@cforat.org); scott.senchak@decade-llc.com (scott.senchak@decade- 
llc.com); RPrince@SempraUtilities.com (RPrince@SempraUtilities.com); San 
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